

122, MISTRY BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, NEAR K C COLLEGE, DINSHAW WACHHA ROAD, CHURCHGATE,

E-mail: investors@orbitexports.com, Website: www.orbitexports.com;

CIN NO: L40300MH1983PLC030872

Date: March 28, 2023

To,

The Manager, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051

Corporate Services Department **BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, **Dalal Street** Mumbai - 400001

Symbol: ORBTEXP

Security Code: 512626

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Private Limited, providing information regarding loss of share certificates of the shareholders of Orbit Exports Limited;

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015.

Please take same on record.

Thanking you, Yours Faithfully For **Orbit Exports Limited**

Ankit Kumar Jain Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Saloni Shah <secretarial@orbitexports.com>

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

1 message

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Tue, Mar 28, 2023 at 4:01 AM

To: investors@orbitexports.com, secretarial@orbitexports.com

Cc: nayna.wakle@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Orbit Exports Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
27 Mar 2023	0003113	HARSHA P MISTRY	10333	2901201 - 2901300	100	Lost By Holder
27 Mar 2023	0003113	HARSHA P MISTRY	21303	14441125 - 14441274	150	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

